Ordering Information
Order Name Length Short Name
Order
Number
ES630 [1]
Lambda Module (1-CH)   ES630.1 F‑00K‑106‑296
Lambda Module (1-CH) including LSU
4.9
  ES630.1‑4.9 F‑00K‑106‑294
including 1x LSUS_49 and 1x CBAL452.1-3
Bosch Lambda sensor LSU 4.9, SR4,
RB150 Code1 Connector, 300 Ohms, 1m
/ 3.3 ft
1.00 m
3.28 ft
LSUS_49 0‑258‑017‑025
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU 4.9, Souriau
8ST12-35 - RB150 (Code 1) - Banana
(22mc-6fc+2mc), 3 m
3.00 m
9.84 ft
CBAL452.1‑3 F‑00K‑106‑127
Lambda Module (1-CH) including LSU
ADV-G
  ES630.1‑ADV‑G F‑00K‑106‑983
including 1 x LSU_ADV_G and 1x CBAL463-3
Lambda Sensor LSU ADV-G for
Gasoline Engines, Protection Tube TP3,
Trapezoid plug, Code A7, 300 Ohms, 1m
/ 3.3 ft
1.00 m
3.28 ft
LSU_ADV_G F‑00K‑106‑409
Lambda Sensor Cable LSU ADV,
Souriau 8ST12-35 – Trapezoid plug,
Code A7 – Banana – BNC (22mc-
7fc+2mc+2mc), 3m / 9.8 ft
3.00 m
9.84 ft
CBAL463.1‑3 F‑00K‑106‑310
ES631 [1]
Lambda Module (2-CH)   ES631.1 F‑00K‑106‑297
Lambda Module (2-CH) including LSU
4.9